
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Minicross - Crono 85 1 turno

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 777 MARCONCINI M.1:46.516
Migliore

1 1:57.376 10:23:42.009

2 1:51.443 10:25:33.452

3 1:54.105 10:27:27.557

4 1:49.684 10:29:17.241

5 1:47.803 10:31:05.044

6 1:51.216 10:32:56.260

7 1:57.922 10:34:54.182

8 1:46.516 10:36:40.698

 Po. 2 - # 12 SINIGAGLIA A. + 00.990
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.340 10:23:47.601

2 1:50.061 10:25:37.662

3 2:22.168 10:27:59.830

4 1:49.808 10:29:49.638

5 2:14.802 10:32:04.440

6 1:47.506 10:33:51.946

7 2:11.312 10:36:03.258

8 1:48.365 10:37:51.623

 Po. 3 - # 918 FIOCCO CREMONESI M.+ 08.581
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.398 10:23:49.383

2 1:57.881 10:25:47.264

3 1:55.773 10:27:43.037

4 1:55.242 10:29:38.279

5 1:55.097 10:31:33.376

6 1:57.915 10:33:31.291

7 1:56.428 10:35:27.719

8 1:56.899 10:37:24.618

 Po. 4 - # 129 GREGGIO D. + 09.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.278 10:23:51.792

2 1:58.074 10:25:49.866

3 1:56.618 10:27:46.484

4 1:56.402 10:29:42.886

5 1:56.481 10:31:39.367

6 1:56.517 10:33:35.884

7 1:57.965 10:35:33.849

8 1:55.808 10:37:29.657

 Po. 5 - # 933 TRESOLDI J. + 15.122
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.068 10:24:03.708

2 2:07.340 10:26:11.048

3 2:03.755 10:28:14.803

4 2:02.719 10:30:17.522

5 2:02.084 10:32:19.606

6 2:02.771 10:34:22.377

7 2:02.396 10:36:24.773

8 2:01.638 10:38:26.411

 Po. 6 - # 3 BERTI D. + 15.561
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.198 10:24:08.003

2 2:02.105 10:26:10.108

3 2:02.715 10:28:12.823

4 2:02.453 10:30:15.276

5 2:02.371 10:32:17.647

6 2:02.510 10:34:20.157

7 2:02.077 10:36:22.234

8 2:02.523 10:38:24.757

 Po. 7 - # 32 PAROLINI L. + 17.473
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.384 10:24:17.174

2 2:09.467 10:26:26.641

3 2:07.228 10:28:33.869

4 2:05.477 10:30:39.346

5 2:03.989 10:32:43.335

6 4:00.592 10:36:43.927

 Po. 8 - # 19 COLOMBARI S. + 21.463
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.075 10:24:16.279

2 2:14.711 10:26:30.990

3 2:10.574 10:28:41.564

4 2:09.408 10:30:50.972

5 2:11.746 10:33:02.718

6 2:07.979 10:35:10.697

7 2:08.015 10:37:18.712

 Po. 9 - # 3 CASARIN E. + 23.824
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.737 10:24:28.838

2 2:19.408 10:26:48.246

3 2:15.473 10:29:03.719

4 2:12.493 10:31:16.212

5 2:10.653 10:33:26.865

6 2:11.423 10:35:38.288

7 2:10.340 10:37:48.628

 Po. 10 - # 42 DE BERTOLDI L. + 26.106
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.939 10:24:25.419

2 2:19.095 10:26:44.514

3 2:13.926 10:28:58.440

4 2:13.464 10:31:11.904

5 2:14.704 10:33:26.608

6 2:12.689 10:35:39.297

7 2:12.622 10:37:51.919

 Po. 11 - # 587 SANTIN N. + 27.921
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.420 10:24:23.811

2 2:22.254 10:26:46.065

3 2:19.166 10:29:05.231

4 2:15.631 10:31:20.862

5 2:15.095 10:33:35.957

6 2:17.537 10:35:53.494

7 2:14.437 10:38:07.931

 Po. 12 - # 910 TARGA T. + 28.046
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.350 10:24:20.433

2 2:21.764 10:26:42.197

3 2:15.898 10:28:58.095

4 2:18.290 10:31:16.385

5 2:18.275 10:33:34.660

6 2:17.033 10:35:51.693

7 2:14.562 10:38:06.255

Fastest lap: 1:46.516
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